XVI CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2022
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CMAS Poznan, 29. - 30.10.2022
Event 11 Boys, 800m Surface Junior
29.10.2022 - 10:15 Results

RankName YB Club Time  Points
1.PIETRAS Kamil 05 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 6:51.72 50,00
100m: 47.78 47.78 300m:  2:29.52 51.59 500m: 4:15.15 53.04 700m: 6:02.15 53.51
200m: 1:37.93 50.15 400m: 3:22.11 52.59 600m: 5:08.64 53.49 800m: 6:51.72 49.57
2.ALHARAZNEH Sari 06 JOR prince hamza club for youth 6:52.56 46,00
100m:  48.75 48.75 300m: 2:31.17 51.74 500m: 4:14.81 51.39 700m: 5:53.43 45.80
200m:  1:39.43 50.68 400m:  3:23.42 52.25 600m: 5:07.63 52.82 800m: 6:52.56 59.13
3.PLOC Vasilij 08 CZE Modra Hvezda Praha 7:03.21 42,00
100m:  49.27 49.27 300m: 2:32.41 52.30 500m:  4:20.49 54.61 700m:  6:10.86 55.05
200m:  1:40.11 50.84 400m:  3:25.88 53.47 600m: 5:15.81 55.32 800m: 7:03.21 52.35

4 MULIAR Oleksandr 07 UKR Agualeader 7:13.41 39,00
100m:  48.58 48.58 300m: 2:35.92 54.67 500m: 4:27.91 56.14 700m:  6:20.05 56.23
200m:  1:41.25 52.67 400m:  3:31.77 55.85 600m: 5:23.82 55.91 800m: 7:13.41 53.36
5.KOLIN Adam 09 CZE AquaKlub Liberec 8:24.14 36,00
100m: 57.66 57.66 300m: 3:05.64 1:04.25 500m: 5:17.30 1:05.91 700m: 7:28.63 1:05.14
200m: 2:01.39 1:03.73 400m: 4:11.39 1:05.75 600m: 6:23.49 1:06.19 800m: 8:24.14 55.51
6.SMYKOWSKI Franciszek 06 POL Laguna?24 Torun 8:36.54 33,00
100m: 58.35 58.35 300m: 3:06.67 1:04.74 500m: 5:18.41 1:06.42 700m: 7:31.54 1:06.54
200m: 2:01.93 1:03.58 400m: 4:11.99 1:05.32 600m: 6:25.00 1:06.59 800m: 8:36.54 1:05.00
7.HOTAR Vitek 08 CZE AquaKlub Liberec 8:42.39 30,00
100m: 59.80 59.80 300m: 3:13.19 1:07.33 500m: 5:28.49 1:07.05 700m: 7:39.73 1:05.16
200m: 2:05.86 1:06.06 400m: 4:21.44 1:08.25 600m: 6:34.57 1:06.08 800m: 8:42.39 1:02.66
8.CHALUBEK Ksawery 10 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 9:18.67 27,00
100m: 1:01.00 1:01.00 300m: 3:26.77 1:13.25 500m: 5:53.04 1:14.03 700m: 8:13.75 1:09.99
200m: 2:13.52 1:12.52 400m:  4:39.01 1:12.24 600m: 7:03.76 1:10.72 800m: 9:18.67 1:04.92
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